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Puchar Swiata Leszno, 2011-12-18

Fencers (structured order - 77)

Name and first name Ranking  Country Date of birth FIE licence

FELNER Markus 307  AUT 1994-09-01 01091994003
GILL Alexander 103 AUT 1992-08-09 09081992001
REICHETZER Tobias 168 AUT 1994-10-08 08101994003
DUBOISKI Siarhei 212 BLR 1994-01-04 04011994003
TSEVAN Artur BLR 1994-09-19 19091994002
ZDANEVICH Raman 57 BLR 1992-12-13 13121992001
DORNELLES Erik 122 BRA 1993-07-15 15071993002
DAVID Francois-Olivier CAN 1994-03-24 24031994000
FOO Raynol CAN 1993-12-25 25121993000
GOMEZ-PERALES Eamonn CAN 1995-01-14 14011995001
HARDWICKE-BROWN Samuel 241 CAN 1992-05-20 20051992000
VAN HAASTER Maximilien 113 CAN 1992-06-19 19061992000
CHOUPENITCH Alexander 3 CZE 1994-05-02 02051994000
KACVINSKY Jan 294 CZE 1992-04-30 30041992006
RAHBEK Mikkel Christian 124  DEN 1995-04-15 15041995000
DOERR Georg 84  GER 1994-10-10 10101994001
HARTMANN Marcus 35 GER 1992-03-16 16031992001
KAHL Alexander GER 1993-10-05 05101993002
MAXEM Matthias 66 GER 1992-07-23 23071992003
PARCHATKA Niklas 79  GER 1993-07-02 02071993003
PERELMANN Mark 24 GER 1994-04-11 11041994000
RAISCH Andre 96 GER 1994-06-23 23061994003
SANITA Andre 8 GER 1992-03-28 28031992003
SCHARF Willi 61 GER 1992-08-26 26081992000
STRATE Maximilian 133 GER 1992-07-31 31071992001
VESPER Marian Alexander 181 GER 1993-09-09 09091993001
WEINER Bjoern-Erik GER 1996-05-06 06051996000
DEL MACCHIA Michele 60 ITA 1994-04-06 06041994002
FABRIZI Tommaso 220 ITA 1993-03-27 27031993002
FINETTI Dario ITA 1994-09-18 18091994001
FRANCO Piero 105 ITA 1993-09-26 26091993001
GUERRA Filippo 18 ITA 1993-11-10 10111993000
MAROTTA Francesco 40 ITA 1994-03-15 15031994002
SALMERI Marco ITA 1993-10-18 18101993002
PFANN Florens 289 NED 1995-01-01 01011995004
BASINSKI Mikotaj 59 POL 1992-03-10 10031992007
BIES Milosz POL 1994-07-11 11071994002
CEGIELSKI Bartosz 162 POL 1995-05-13 13051995001
CHOINSKI Patryk POL 1995-03-07 07031995000
FRANCESON Filip 119 POL 1993-10-24 24101993003
GAWLIKOWSKI Karol POL 1995-08-20 20081995004
JUREWICZ Jakub 194 POL 1993-01-08 08011993001
KNITTER Mateusz POL 1993-08-07 07081993002
KOLAK Patryk 141 POL 1993-02-02 02021993005
KONIECZNY Tomasz POL 1996-02-17 17021996002
KOPER Damian 58 POL 1992-05-25 25051992001

KOSICKI Aleksander 287  POL 1994-04-30 30041994005
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Name and first name
KOZELOWSKI Szymon
METZA Oskar
NIEDZIELSKI Lukasz
NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery
POPIEL Michat
PRZEDNOWEK Adrian
PRZYLUSKI Dominik
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
SIESS Michat
SURWILLO Jakub
SZEWCZYK Szymon
ZABICKI Ignacy
ZMIJEWSKI Filip
SILVA Antonio

LOGIE Justin

CHAN Wei Yu

KOH Gordon Yong Feng
ONG Justin Xian Shi
THIO Daniel Wei Jian
BLANAR Samuel
VEGH David
BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro
DOLZHENKO Bogdan
ILYIN Denis
IVASHCENKO Denys
KOLESNIKOV Pylyp
KOLIESOV Stepan
PODSHYVALOYV Andriy
ZECHU Artur

Ranking
100

305

139

94

196

95
102

161

229

236

182

209
99
32

197

331

138

125
45

198
206

Country Date of birth

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POR
RSA
SIN
SIN
SIN
SIN
SVK
SVK
TUR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR
UKR

1994-07-28
1993-02-05
1992-09-07
1993-07-12
1994-08-12
1993-06-23
1995-03-24
1997-03-04
1994-05-10
1993-12-21
1994-01-16
1993-11-30
1995-02-26
1994-06-12
1994-01-06
1996-10-05
1997-09-08
1994-11-08
1996-03-30
1994-09-16
1995-04-22
1993-05-11
1995-10-05
1994-06-21
1992-07-02
1994-08-02
1992-10-22
1994-01-30
1993-04-01
1992-05-08

FIE licence

28071994000
05021993003
07091992004
12071993001
12081994002
23021993003
24031995004
04031997000
10051994001
21121993002
16011994004
30111993001
26021995001
12061994000
06011994003
05101996000
08091997000
08111994003
30031996000
16091994000
22041995000
11051993000
05101995001
21061994002
02071992002
02081994001
22101992002
30011994004
01041993004
08051992003
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Poule no 1

GAWLIKOWSKI Karol
DUBOISKI Siarhei
BLANAR Samuel
SURWILLO Jakub
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
WEINER Bjoern-Erik

GILL Alexander

Poule no 2

KOZLOWSKI Szymon
SILVA Antonio

THIO Daniel Wei Jian
ZMIJEWSKI Filip
FRANCO Piero
ZECHU Artur
SANITA Andre

Poule no 3

CEGIELSKI Bartosz

KAHL Alexander

GUERRA Filippo

KNITTER Mateusz

RAISCH Andre

CHAN Wei Yu

VAN HAASTER Maximilien

Poule no 4

FRANCESON Filip
PERELMANN Mark
FABRIZI Tommaso
SZEWCZYK Szymon
VEGH David

LOGIE Justin
PODSHYVALOV Andriy

Poule no 5

SIESS Michat

KOLIESOV Stepan
HARDWICKE-BROWN Samuel
PRZYLUSKI Dominik
DORNELLES Erik

VESPER Marian Alexander
BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak

POL
BLR
SVK
POL
CZE
GER
AUT

POL
POR
SIN
POL
ITA
UKR
GER

POL
GER
ITA

POL
GER
SIN

CAN

POL
GER
ITA
POL
SVK
RSA
UKR

POL

UKR
CAN
POL

BRA
GER
TUR
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ind. HS ranking
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ind. HS ranking

9 17 6
220 4
22 30 1
-4 19 5
9 27 2
-15 13 7
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ind. HS ranking
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Poule no 6

KOSICKI Aleksander
RAHBEK Mikkel Christian
HARTMANN Marcus
NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery
SALMERI Marco

KOH Gordon Yong Feng
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro

Poule no 7

ZABICKI Ignacy
MAROTTA Francesco
DOERR Georg
POPIEL Michat
TSEVAN Artur
PFANN Florens
IVASHCENKO Denys

Poule no 8

RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
NIEDZIELSKI Lukasz
PRZEDNOWEK Adrian
KACVINSKY Jan
PARCHATKA Niklas
KOLESNIKOV Pylyp
FINETTI Dario

Poule no 9

METZA Oskar

KOLAK Patryk
KONIECZNY Tomasz
DAVID Francois-Olivier
MAXEM Matthias
ILYIN Denis
ZDANEVICH Raman

Poule no 10

BIES Mitosz
JUREWICZ Jakub
KOPER Damian
SCHARF Willi

FOO Raynol
DOLZHENKO Bogdan
REICHETZER Tobias

Pouleno 11

CHOINSKI Patryk
STRATE Maximilian
FELNER Markus
BASINSKI Mikotaj

GOMEZ-PERALES Eamonn

DEL MACCHIA Michele
ONG Justin Xian Shi

POL
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SIN
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ind. HS ranking
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13 28 1
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ind. HS ranking
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ind. HS ranking
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-14 15 7
9 25 1
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ind. HS ranking

-16 13 7
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2 22 5
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8 24 1
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Ranking
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Name and first name
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
GUERRA Filippo
PERELMANN Mark
DOERR Georg
ZDANEVICH Raman
KOLESNIKOV Pylyp
BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak
ZECHU Artur
HARTMANN Marcus
KOZELOWSKI Szymon
FRANCESON Filip
RAISCH Andre
DOLZHENKO Bogdan
PARCHATKA Niklas
KOPER Damian

ONG Justin Xian Shi
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
SANITA Andre

STRATE Maximilian
DORNELLES Erik
METZA Oskar

SIESS Michat

DEL MACCHIA Michele
WEINER Bjoern-Erik
SILVA Antonio

VESPER Marian Alexander
BASINSKI Mikotaj
ZABICKI Ignacy
NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery
VEGH David
PRZEDNOWEK Adrian
REICHETZER Tobias
GOMEZ-PERALES Eamonn
RAHBEK Mikkel Christian
POPIEL Michat

SCHARF Willi

MAXEM Matthias
KOSICKI Aleksander
FABRIZI Tommaso
DAVID Francois-Olivier
MAROTTA Francesco
FINETTI Dario

GILL Alexander
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro
VAN HAASTER Maximilien
SURWILLO Jakub
TSEVAN Artur

Ranking

Country V/M ind. HS
CZE  1.000 23 30
ITA  1.000 22 30
GER  1.000 17 30
GER  0.833 17 28
BLR 0.833 15 28
UKR 0.833 13 28
TUR 0.833 12 29
UKR 0.833 12 28
GER  0.833 11 29
POL  0.833 11 27

POL  0.667 13 27
GER  0.667 9 27
UKR 0.667 9 25
GER  0.667 8 26
POL  0.667 8 25
SIN  0.667 8 24
POL  0.667 7 27
GER  0.667 7 26
GER  0.667 7 26
BRA  0.667 6 26
POL  0.667 6 26
POL  0.667 6 25
ITA  0.667 6 24
GER  0.667 6 21
POR  0.667 5 24
GER  0.667 4 25
POL  0.667 4 24
POL  0.667 4 23
POL  0.667 4 22
SVK  0.667 4 22
POL  0.667 3 24
AUT  0.667 2 26
CAN  0.667 2 22
DEN  0.667 2 22
POL  0.667 2 21
GER  0.667 1 23
GER  0.667 -1 23
POL  0.500 6 23
ITA  0.500 5 25
CAN  0.500 5 23
ITA  0.500 4 26
ITA  0.500 0 22
AUT  0.500 0 22
UKR 0.500 0 21

CAN  0.500 -1 23
POL  0.500 -1 21
BLR  0.500 222

Group

qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier

qualifier



Puchar Swiata

Leszno, 2011-12-18

Ranking
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
77

Name and first name
ILYIN Denis

KAHL Alexander

BIES Mitosz
DUBOISKI Siarhei
PRZYLUSKI Dominik
SALMERI Marco
IVASHCENKO Denys
JUREWICZ Jakub
FRANCO Piero
KNITTER Mateusz
HARDWICKE-BROWN Samuel
SZEWCZYK Szymon
CEGIELSKI Bartosz
KONIECZNY Tomasz
ZMIJEWSKI Filip
GAWLIKOWSKI Karol
FELNER Markus
KACVINSKY Jan
BLANAR Samuel
PODSHYVALOV Andriy
CHAN Wei Yu

LOGIE Justin

KOLAK Patryk

FOO Raynol
CHOINSKI Patryk
NIEDZIELSKI Lukasz
KOH Gordon Yong Feng
THIO Daniel Wei Jian
PFANN Florens
KOLIESOV Stepan

Country V/M
UKR 0.500
GER  0.500
POL  0.500
BLR  0.500
POL  0.333
ITA  0.333
UKR 0.333
POL  0.333
ITA  0.333
POL  0.333
CAN 0.333
POL  0.333
POL  0.333
POL  0.333
POL  0.167
POL  0.167
AUT 0.167
CZE 0.167
SVK  0.167
UKR 0.167
SIN  0.167
RSA  0.167
POL  0.000
CAN  0.000
POL  0.000
POL  0.000
SIN  0.000
SIN  0.000
NED 0.000
UKR  0.000

ind.

HS
21

20
20
19
22
19
22
20
22
19
19
18
17
15
16
18
17
14
13

13

13

16
15
13
13

AN o0 O O

Group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated

eliminated



Puchar Swiata

Leszno, 2011-12-18

CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE Table of 64 page 172
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
GOMEZ-PERALES Eamonn CAN 15/7
REICHETZER Tobias
REICHETZER Tobias AUT 15/9
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej POL 15/12
ILYIN Denis
ILYIN Denis UKR 15/8
KAHL Alexander
KAHL Alexander GER 15/6
KAHL Alexander
ONG Justin Xian Shi SIN 15/10
HARTMANN Marcus GER
HARTMANN Marcus
FRANCO Piero ITA 15/10
HARTMANN Marcus
MAROTTA Francesco ITA 15/14
WEINER Bjoern-Erik
WEINER Bjoern-Erik GER 15/11
HARTMANN Marcus
SILVA Antonio POR 15/6
DAVID Francois-Olivier
DAVID Francois-Olivier CAN 15/13
KNITTER Mateusz
KNITTER Mateusz POL 15/8
KNITTER Mateusz
ZECHU Artur UKR 15/6
ZDANEVICH Raman BLR
ZDANEVICH Raman
MAXEM Matthias
MAXEM Matthias GER 15/11
MAXEM Matthias
ZABICKI Ignacy POL 15/4
RAISCH Andre
METZA Oskar POL 15/9
METZA Oskar
CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR 15/9
RAISCH Andre
SALMERI Marco ITA 15/9
RAISCH Andre
RAISCH Andre GER 15/7
DOLZHENKO Bogdan UKR
PRZYLUSKI Dominik
PRZYLUSKI Dominik POL 15/11
VAN HAASTER Maximilien
VAN HAASTER Maximilien CAN 15/3
VAN HAASTER Maximilien
DORNELLES Erik BRA 15/8
VAN HAASTER Maximilien
NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery POL 15/9
NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery
SCHARF Willi GER 15/11
DOERR Georg
15/6
DOERR Georg
DOERR Georg GER
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Table of 64 page 2/2

PERELMANN Mark GER
PERELMANN Mark
PERELMANN Mark
POPIEL Michat POL 15/10
VEGH David
VEGH David SVK 15/3
PERELMANN Mark
STRATE Maximilian GER 15/12
SURWILLO Jakub
SURWILLO Jakub POL 15/12
PARCHATKA Niklas
DUBOISKI Siarhei BLR 15/10
PARCHATKA Niklas
PARCHATKA Niklas GER 15/10
FRANCESON Filip POL
FRANCESON Filip
IVASHCENKO Denys UKR 15/7
SIESS Michat
GILL Alexander AUT 15/14
SIESS Michat
SIESS Michat POL 15/10
KOLESNIKOV Pylyp
BASINSKI Mikolaj POL 15/14
BASINSKI Mikolaj
KOSICKI Aleksander POL 15/11
KOLESNIKOV Pylyp
15/12
KOLESNIKOV Pylyp
KOLESNIKOV Pylyp UKR
BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak TUR
BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak
HARDWICKE-BROWN Samuel CAN 15/11
BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak
FABRIZI Tommaso ITA 15/8
FABRIZI Tommaso
VESPER Marian Alexander GER 15/10
DEL MACCHIA Michele
DEL MACCHIA Michele ITA 15/13
DEL MACCHIA Michele
FINETTI Dario ITA 15/7
DEL MACCHIA Michele
JUREWICZ Jakub POL 15/9
KOZLOWSKI Szymon
KOZELOWSKI Szymon POL 15/8
KOPER Damian POL
KOPER Damian
BIES Milosz POL 15/4
SANITA Andre
TSEVAN Artur BLR 15/9
SANITA Andre
SANITA Andre GER 15/7
SANITA Andre
PRZEDNOWEK Adrian POL 15/13
PRZEDNOWEK Adrian
RAHBEK Mikkel Christian DEN 15/7
GUERRA Filippo
15/8
GUERRA Filippo
GUERRA Filippo ITA
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CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE Table of 16
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
KAHL Alexander GER 15/12
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
HARTMANN Marcus GER 15/11
HARTMANN Marcus
KNITTER Mateusz POL 15/6
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
MAXEM Matthias GER 15/4
RAISCH Andre
RAISCH Andre GER 15/9
VAN HAASTER Maximilien
VAN HAASTER Maximilien CAN 1513
VAN HAASTER Maximilien
DOERR Georg GER 15/9
PERELMANN Mark GER
PERELMANN Mark
PARCHATKA Niklas GER 15/12
PERELMANN Mark
SIESS Michat POL 15/4
KOLESNIKOV Pylyp
KOLESNIKOV Pylyp UKR 15/14
PERELMANN Mark
BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak TUR 1573
DEL MACCHIA Michele
DEL MACCHIA Michele ITA 15/13
DEL MACCHIA Michele
SANITA Andre GER 15/7
SANITA Andre
GUERRA Filippo ITA 15/13
CHOUPENITCH Alexander CZE Table of 8
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
HARTMANN Marcus GER 15/11
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
RAISCH Andre GER 15/4
VAN HAASTER Maximilien
VAN HAASTER Maximilien CAN 15/13
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
PERELMANN Mark GER 15/6
PERELMANN Mark
KOLESNIKOV Pylyp UKR 15/4
PERELMANN Mark
DEL MACCHIA Michele ITA 15/3
DEL MACCHIA Michele
SANITA Andre GER 15/7
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Name and first name
CHOUPENITCH Alexander
PERELMANN Mark

DEL MACCHIA Michele
VAN HAASTER Maximilien
KOLESNIKOV Pylyp
HARTMANN Marcus
RAISCH Andre

SANITA Andre

GUERRA Filippo

DOERR Georg
BABAOGLU Tevfik Burak
PARCHATKA Niklas
SIESS Michat

MAXEM Matthias

KAHL Alexander
KNITTER Mateusz
ZDANEVICH Raman
KOZLOWSKI Szymon
FRANCESON Filip
KOPER Damian

METZA Oskar

WEINER Bjoern-Erik
BASINSKI Mikotaj
NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery
VEGH David
PRZEDNOWEK Adrian
REICHETZER Tobias
FABRIZI Tommaso
DAVID Francois-Olivier
SURWILLO Jakub

ILYIN Denis

PRZYLUSKI Dominik
ZECHU Artur
DOLZHENKO Bogdan
ONG Justin Xian Shi
RZADKOWSKI Andrzej
STRATE Maximilian
DORNELLES Erik

SILVA Antonio

VESPER Marian Alexander
ZABICKI Ignacy
GOMEZ-PERALES Eamonn
RAHBEK Mikkel Christian
POPIEL Michat

SCHARF Willi

KOSICKI Aleksander
MAROTTA Francesco

Final ranking

Country Date of birth

CZE
GER
ITA
CAN
UKR
GER
GER
GER
ITA
GER
TUR
GER
POL
GER
GER
POL
BLR
POL
POL
POL
POL
GER
POL
POL
SVK
POL
AUT
ITA
CAN
POL
UKR
POL
UKR
UKR
SIN
POL
GER
BRA
POR
GER
POL
CAN
DEN
POL
GER
POL
ITA

1994-05-02
1994-04-11
1994-04-06
1992-06-19
1992-10-22
1992-03-16
1994-06-23
1992-03-28
1993-11-10
1994-10-10
1993-05-11
1993-07-02
1994-05-10
1992-07-23
1993-10-05
1993-08-07
1992-12-13
1994-07-28
1993-10-24
1992-05-25
1993-02-05
1996-05-06
1992-03-10
1993-07-12
1995-04-22
1993-06-23
1994-10-08
1993-03-27
1994-03-24
1993-12-21
1992-07-02
1995-03-24
1992-05-08
1994-06-21
1994-11-08
1997-03-04
1992-07-31
1993-07-15
1994-06-12
1993-09-09
1993-11-30
1995-01-14
1995-04-15
1994-08-12
1992-08-26
1994-04-30
1994-03-15

FIE licence

02051994000
11041994000
06041994002
19061992000
22101992002
16031992001
23061994003
28031992003
10111993000
10101994001
11051993000
02071993003
10051994001
23071992003
05101993002
07081993002
13121992001
28071994000
24101993003
25051992001
05021993003
06051996000
10031992007
12071993001
22041995000
23021993003
08101994003
27031993002
24031994000
21121993002
02071992002
24031995004
08051992003
21061994002
08111994003
04031997000
31071992001
15071993002
12061994000
09091993001
30111993001
14011995001
15041995000
12081994002
26081992000
30041994005
15031994002



Puchar Swiata

Leszno, 2011-12-18

Ranking  Name and first name Country Date of birth FIE licence
48  FINETTI Dario ITA 1994-09-18 18091994001
48  GILL Alexander AUT 1992-08-09 09081992001
50 CHUCHUKALO Dmytro UKR 1995-10-05 05101995001
51  TSEVAN Artur BLR 1994-09-19 19091994002
52 BIES Mitosz POL 1994-07-11 11071994002
53  DUBOISKI Siarhei BLR 1994-01-04 04011994003
54  SALMERI Marco ITA 1993-10-18 18101993002
55  IVASHCENKO Denys UKR 1994-08-02 02081994001
56  JUREWICZ Jakub POL 1993-01-08 08011993001
57  FRANCO Piero ITA 1993-09-26 26091993001
58 HARDWICKE-BROWN Samuel  CAN 1992-05-20 20051992000
59  SZEWCZYK Szymon POL 1994-01-16 16011994004
60  CEGIELSKI Bartosz POL 1995-05-13 13051995001
61  KONIECZNY Tomasz POL 1996-02-17 17021996002
62  ZMIJEWSKI Filip POL 1995-02-26 26021995001
63  GAWLIKOWSKI Karol POL 1995-08-20 20081995004
64  FELNER Markus AUT 1994-09-01 01091994003
65 KACVINSKY Jan CZE 1992-04-30 30041992006
66  BLANAR Samuel SVK 1994-09-16 16091994000
66 PODSHYVALOV Andriy UKR 1993-04-01 01041993004
68  CHAN Wei Yu SIN 1996-10-05 05101996000
69  LOGIE Justin RSA 1994-01-06 06011994003
70  KOLAK Patryk POL 1993-02-02 02021993005
71  FOO Raynol CAN 1993-12-25 25121993000
72 CHOINSKI Patryk POL 1995-03-07 07031995000
73 NIEDZIELSKI Lukasz POL 1992-09-07 07091992004
74  KOH Gordon Yong Feng SIN 1997-09-08 08091997000
74  THIO Daniel Wei Jian SIN 1996-03-30 30031996000
76  PFANN Florens NED 1995-01-01 01011995004
77  KOLIESOV Stepan UKR 1994-01-30 30011994004



